MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 95 BOYS U12 K1 500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

7

3

Empty lane

Empty lane
ISBRAND Storm
HOSTRUP Andreas
HOSTRUP Mathias

Empty lane

CRAFT ::-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025 Created on 26.11.2025 03:57:47 | Page 1 of 1

MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SUN AM 10:40

KLUB RESULTAT

2:30:161
+0:00.000

2:41:829
+0:11.668

SKK 2:43:429
+0:13.268

VKKC 3:00:017
+0:29.856

VKKC  3:02:857
+0:32.696

3:04:334
+0:34.173
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