

RACE 95 BOYS U12 K1 500 FINAL

SUN AM 10:40

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	7	Empty lane		2:30:161 +0:00.000
2	3	Empty lane		2:41:829 +0:11.668
3	6	ISBRAND Storm	SKK	2:43:429 +0:13.268
4	5	HOSTRUP Andreas	VKKC	3:00:017 +0:29.856
5	4	HOSTRUP Mathias	VKKC	3:02:857 +0:32.696
6	2	Empty lane		3:04:334 +0:34.173